### Edgar Filing: Baltimore Thomas J Jr - Form 4

Baltimore T Form 4	homas J Jr									
July 19, 201									omb af	PROVAL
	<b>4</b> UNITEI	O STATES					NGE C	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or			Washington, D.C. 20549 F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP O SECURITIES						Expires: Estimated a burden hou	rs per
Form 5 obligatio may con <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	Filed pons tinue. Section 17	7(a) of the	Public U		ling Con	npany	y Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	response	0.5
(Print or Type)	Responses)									
1. Name and A Baltimore T	Address of Reportin Thomas J Jr	g Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	Name and				5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
			[PRU]		nunce		(Check all applicable)			
				of Earliest Transaction /Day/Year) 2012				X_ Director Officer (give below)		Owner er (specify
	TTN. CORPOR		00/13/2	012						
NEWARK,	(Street)			ndment, Da hth/Day/Year)	-	1		6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	One Reporting Pe	rson
		(Zin)						Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		e I - Non-D 3.			_	uired, Disposed of 5. Amount of		-
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			1			d of (D)		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	06/13/2012			Code V S(1)	Amount 250	(D) D	Price \$ 47.81	0	D	
Common Stock	10/30/2013			P <u>(1)</u>	65	А	\$ 81.72	65	D	
Common Stock	01/22/2014			S <u>(1)</u>	16 <u>(2)</u>	D	\$ 90.23	49	D	
Common Stock	10/15/2015			S <u>(1)</u>	25	D	\$ 77.82	24	D	
	07/25/2016			<b>S</b> (1)	14	D		10	D	

#### Edgar Filing: Baltimore Thomas J Jr - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 75.39	
Common Stock	08/01/2016	S <u>(1)</u>	10	D	\$ 0 75.23	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

(Instr. 3, 4, and 5) Date Expiration Or	1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)	ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
Exercisable Date of Code V (A) (D) Shares				Cada V	(Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	•	Title	or Number of		(insu

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships									
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other						
Baltimore Thomas J Jr 751 BROAD STREET, 4TH FLOOR ATTN. CORPORATE COMPLIANCE NEWARK, NJ 07102	X									
Signatures										
/s/Andrew Hughes, attorney-in-fact	07/19/201	8								
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date									
Explanation of Responses:										
* If the form is filed by more then one report	ing portion a	a Instruction 4	$(\mathbf{b})(\mathbf{v})$							

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Transaction was inadvertently effected by a broker through a broker managed account without any instruction from or knowledge of the reporting person.

### Edgar Filing: Baltimore Thomas J Jr - Form 4

The 10/30/2013 purchase at a price of \$81.72 per share was matchable under Section 16(b) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, to the

(2) extent of 16 shares, with the sale on 1/22/2014 of 16 shares at a price of \$90.23 per share. The reporting person has paid the issuer \$136.16, representing the full amount of the profit realized in connection with the short-swing transaction.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.